NYS DIVISION OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE VICTIMS REPORTED IN 2019

ONEIDA COUNTY

Intimate Partner

OTHER
FEMALE MALE FAMILY
VICTIM VICTIM TOTAL VICTIM TOTAL
Kirkland Town PD Agg Assault 0 0 0 0 0
Simple Assault 0 0 0 1 1
Sex Offense 0 0 0 0 0
Violate Protection Order 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 1 1
New Hartford Town and Vg PD  |Agg Assault 0 0 0 3 3
Simple Assault 5 1 6 2 8
Sex Offense 0 0 0 1 1
Violate Protection Order 8 0 8 1 9
Total 13 1 14 7 21
New York Mills Vg PD Agg Assault 0 0 0 0 0
Simple Assault 0 1 1 0 1
Sex Offense 0 0 0 0 0
Violate Protection Order 1 0 1 0 1
Total 1 1 2 0 2
Oneida County Sheriff Agg Assault 3 0 3 5 8
Simple Assault 75 19 94 62 156
Sex Offense 9 0 9 9 18
Violate Protection Order 3 0 3 3 6
Total 20 19 109 79 188
Oneida County State Police Agg Assault 1 0 1 5 6
Simple Assault 19 3 22 35 57
Sex Offense 0 0 0 1 1
Violate Protection Order 2 0 2 0 2
Total 22 3 25 41 66
Oriskany Vg PD Agg Assault 0 0 0 0 0
Simple Assault 1 0 1 0 1
Sex Offense 0 0 0 0 0
Violate Protection Order 1 0 1 0 1
Total 2 0 2 0 2
Rome City PD Agg Assault 6 4 10 3 13
Simple Assault 130 57 187 69 256
Sex Offense 0 0 0 0
Violate Protection Order 70 74 3 77
Total 206 65 271 75 346
Sherrill City PD Agg Assault 0 0 0 0 0
Simple Assault 3 0 3 1 4
Sex Offense 0 0 0 0 0
Violate Protection Order 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 0 3 1 4

Source: DCJS, Uniform Crime Reporting File (as of 5/18/2020)
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Vernon Vg PD
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Whitesboro Vg PD
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Whitestown Town PD
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Yorkville Vg PD
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Simple Assault

665

195

860

346

1,206

Sex Offense

13

13

18

31

Violate Protection Order

163

171

16

187

Total

870

215

1,085

412

1,497

Source: DCJS, Uniform Crime Reporting File (as of 5/18/2020)




